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No. _________

GARY LEWIS,
Petitioner,

v.
UNITED AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE COMPANY, et al.,

Respondents.

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 19th day of April, 2023, send out 
from Omaha, NE 3 package(s) containing 3 copies of the PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI in the above entitled 
case. All parties required to be served have been served by Priority Mail.  Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

SEE ATTACHED

THOMAS CHRISTENSEN, ESQ.
CHRISTENSEN LAW OFFICES
1000 S. Valley View Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89107
702-870-1000
courtnotices@injuryhelpnow.com

Counsel for Petitioner

To be filed for:

43636

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19th day of April, 2023.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.



Service List 

 

Mr. Daniel F. Polsenberg dpolsenberg@lrrc.com,  

Mr. Abraham Gordon Smith 

LEWIS ROCA ROTHGERBER CHRISTIE LLP 
3993 Howard Hughes Parkway, Suite 600 

Las Vegas, Nevada 89169 

702-949-8200 

daniel-polsenberg-7424@ecf.pacerpro.com, jhelm@lrrc.com,lnoltie@lrrc.com; 

asmith@lrrc.com, abraham-smith-0251@ecf.pacerpro.com, jhelm@lrrc.com, lnoltie@lrrc.com 

Party name: UAIC 

 

Mr. David Stephens 

3636 North Rancho Drive 

Las Vegas, NV  
702-656-2355 

dstephens@davidstephenslaw.com 

Part name: Cheyanne Nalder  

 

David Sampson, Esq. 

630 S. 3rd Street 

Las Vegas, NV 89101 

702-605-1099 

david@davidsampsonlaw.com 

Party name: James Nalder 
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